
CITY DEPARTMENT OFFICE TELEPHONE FAX EMAIL
Mayor William A. Flanagan GC, 6th floor 508-324-2600 508-324-2626 Mayor@fallriverma.org

Animal Control 508-324-2037 508-324-2809
Assessor's Office GC, 3rd floor 508-324-2300 508-324-2301 Assessors@fallriverma.org
Auditor's Office GC, 2nd floor 508-324-2200 508-324-2204 Auditors@fallriverma.org

BCTC GC, 5th floor 508-6751161 Jcalkins@detma.org
Board of Elections GC, 6th floor 508-324-2630 508-324-2633 Elections@fallriverma.org

Bristol Workforce Investment Board GC, 5th floor 508-675-1165 Bristolred@aol.com
Community Development Agency GC, 4th floor 508-679-0131 508-679-0752 Frcda@fallriverma.org

Cemetery Division 765 Prospect St. 508-324-2750 508-324-2751 teaton@fallriverma.org
Trees 765 Prospect St. 508-324-2775

City Clerk's Office GC, 2nd floor 508-324-2220 508-324-2211 City_clerks@fallriverma.org
City Council GC, 2nd floor 508-324-2232 508-324-2234 City_council@falriverma.org

Councilor Joseph Camara, President
Councilor Linda M. Pereira, Vice President

Councilor Brian Bigelow
Councilor Patricia Casey

Councilor Bradford L. Kilby
Councilor Michael Lund

Councilor Raymond A. Mitchell
Councilor Leo Pelletier
Councilor Eric Poulin

Collector's Office GC, 2nd floor 508-324-2240 508-324-2040 City_collector@fallriverma.org
Community Maintenance GC, 5th floor 508-324-2584 508-324-2568 Dpw@fallriverma.org
Special Projects Manager GC, 5th floor 508-324-2226 Aoliveira@fallriverma.org

Garage 10 Lewiston St. 508-324-2762
Recycling Coordinator GC, 5th floor 508-324-2580 Bwestell@yahoo.com

Conservation GC, 5th floor 508-324-2340 508-324-2531 edennehy@fallriverma.org

CITY OF FALL RIVER OFFICE DIRECTORY

Switchboard: 508-324-2000

Conservation GC, 5th floor 508 324 2340 508 324 2531 edennehy@fallriverma.org
Council on Aging GC, 4th floor 508-324-2401 508-324-2403 Coa@fallriverma.org

Flint Senior Center 1423 Pleasant St. 508-324-2712
Niagara/Maplewood Senior Center 550 Tucker St. 508-324-2717

North End Senior Center 101 President Ave. 508-324-2711
South Main Senior Center 114 South Main St. 508-324-2715

Custodians GC, Basement 508-324-2022
Engineering GC, 5th floor 508-324-2512 508-324-2564 Bholmes@fallriverma.org

Fire Department 140 Commerce Drive 508-324-2743 508-672-5993 pford@fallriverma.org
City Fire Marshal 140 Commerce Drive 508-324-2697 wsilvia@fallriverma.org

Arson 140 Commerce Drive 508-324-2741
EMS 140 Commerce Drive 508-324-2745

Inspection Services 140 Commerce Drive 508-324-2740 jmedeiros@frfd.org
F.R. Office of Economic Development GC, 6th floor 508-324-2620 info@froed.org

Grant Writer GC, 6th floor 508-324-2662 508-324-2626 Grantwriter@fallriverma.org
Harbormaster 508-324-2019

Health Department GC, 4th floor 508-324-2410 508-324-2429 Health@fallriverma.org
Public Health Nurse's Office GC, 4th floor 508-324-2445 lfrancoeur@fallriverma.org

Environmental Inspector GC, 4th floor 508-324-2521
Food/Milk Inspector GC, 4th floor 508-324-2520
Sanitary Inspector GC, 4th floor 508-324-2575

Youth Services Coordinator GC, 4th floor 508-324-2419 Youth_svc@fallriverma.org
Grant-Funded Programs GC, 4th floor Mramos@fallriverma.org

Healthy Lives GC, 4th floor drweed@cox.net
Tobacco Control GC, 4th floor 508-324-2419 Medge@falriverma.org

Children & Balance GC, 4th floor mpicard@fallriverma.org
Mass In Motion GC, 4th floor 508-324-2405 Jkelly@fallriverma.org
Mass CALL 2 GC, 4th floor Jlagasse@fallriverma.org

Human Resources GC, 6th floor 508-324-2661 508-324-2112 Personnel@fallriverma.org
Immigration & Naturalization Assistance GC, 6th floor 508-324-2230 508-324-2102 Dcabral@fallriverma.org

Information Services GC, 6th floor 508-324-2646 508-324-2114 Mis@fallriverma.org
Print Shop GC, Basement 508-324-2030 Printing@fallriverma.org

Inspectional Services GC, 5th floor 508-324-2500 508-324-2570 jbiszko@fallriverma.org
Law Department GC, 6th floor 508-324-2650 508-324-2655 Lawoffice@fallriverma.org

GC = 1 Government Center 



CITY DEPARTMENT OFFICE TELEPHONE FAX EMAIL
Library 104 No. Main St. 508-324-2700 508-324-2707 Pcullen@sailsinc.org

South Branch 1310 S. Main St. 508-324-2708 Bwashbur@sailsinc.org
East Branch 1386 Pleasant St. 508-324-2709 Cmurray@sailsinc.org

Licensing GC, 5th floor 508-324-2530 508-324-2564 kayash@fallriverma.org
Minimum Housing GC, 4th floor 508-324-2541

Parks 450 Middle St. 508-324-2550 508-324-2553 Parks@fallriverma.org

Kennedy Park Maintenance/Garage Lower 
Kennedy Park 508-324-2753

Planning GC, 5th floor 508-324-2561 508-324-2564 Planning@fallriverma.org
Police Department 685 Pleasant St. 508-324-2787 508-324-2809 jsouza@frpd.org

Purchasing GC, 2nd floor 508-324-2251 508-324-2255 Purchasing@fallriverma.org
Retirement Board 30 Third St. 508-646-9120 info@fallriverretirement.com 

School Administration Building 417 Rock St. 508-675-8420 508-675-8462 mmayobrown@fallriverschools.org
School Committee 

Deb Medeiros, Secretary 417 Rock St. 508-675-8420 dmedeiros@fallriverschools.org
Mayor William A. Flanagan, Chair

Shawn Cadime
Mark Costa

Joseph Martins
Robert Maynard
Richard Pavao

Marilyn Rodrigues
Elementary Schools

John J. Doran 101 Fountain St. 508-675-8225 508-235-2608 mpontes@fallriverschools.org
Mary L. Fonseca 160 Wall St. 508-675-8177 cglenn@fallriverschools.org

William S. Greene 409 Cambridge St. 508-675-8325 vkuss@fallriverschools.org
Alfred S. Letourneau 323 Anthony St. 508-676-2170 ksefrino@fallriverschools.org 

CITY OF FALL RIVER OFFICE DIRECTORY

Switchboard: 508-324-2000

Frank M. Silvia 1899 Meridian St. 508-675-9811 508-675-8314 dward@fallriverschools.org 
Spencer Borden 1400 President Ave. 508-675-8202 508-675-8259 mwoollam@fallriverschools.org
James Tansey 711 Ray St. 508-675-8206 kfarias@fallriverschools.org

Samuel Watson 935 Eastern Ave. 508-675-8240 508-235-2674 nbernier@fallriverschools.org
Carlton M.Viveiros 525 Slade St. 508-675-8300 cglenn@fallriverschools.org

Middle Schools
Matthew J.Kuss 290 Rock St. 508-675-8335 nmullen@fallriverschools.org

Henry Lord 151 Amity St. 508-675-8345 ddcarlo@fallriverschools.org
James Madison Morton 376 President Ave. 508-675-8340 kross@fallriverschools.org

Edmond P. Talbot 124 Melrose St. 508-675-8350 ecoogan@fallriverschools.org
High Schools

B.M.C. Durfee High 360 Elsbree St. 508-675-8100 pmarshall@fallriverschools.org
Resiliency Preparatory School 276 Maple St. owalker@fallriverschools.org

Sewer Commission GC, 3rd floor 508-324-2320 508-324-2103 Sewer@fallriverma.org
Tourism & Cultural Development GC, 6th floor 508-667-8929 Simplypatrice@msn.com

Traffic & Parking GC, 3rd floor 508-324-2579 508-324-2578 Traffic@fallriverma.org
Treasurer's Office GC, 2nd floor 508-324-2260 508-324-0240 Treasures@fallriverma.org
Veterans' Services GC, 4th floor 508-324-2436 508-324-2027 Vets@fallriverma.org

Water Administration GC, 3rd floor 508-324-2330 508-324-2015 Water@fallriverma.org
Water Filtration 1620 Bedford St. 508-324-2723 508-324-2013 Water_filt@fallriverma.org

Water Maintenance 1620 Bedford St. 508-324-2723 508-324-2104 Water_maint@fallriverma.org

GC = 1 Government Center 


